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BATXLOE 9999 - Batxillerat resta de modalitats

- Curs/Régim/Torn: 1/Dilirn/Mati i tarda

Codi
sol-licitud

Nom i Cognoms

Fora de
termini

Penalitzacio
per
duplicitat

Adscripcio

Simultaneitat

NUm.
ordre
Petici6

Suma
criteris
generals

Suma criteris
complementaris

Nam.
de
desempat

PRE25-
26XXXXX18
8

MaFiPa

No

No

No

No

1

38.37

0

322

PRE25-
26XXXXX84
5

XéGaMi

No

No

No

No

38.17

7112

PRE25-
26XXXXX57
2

LuL6Es

No

No

No

No

38

5015

PRE25-
26XXXXX71
6

AbGaCo

No

No

No

No

37.85

10

10800

PRE25-
26XXXXX79
4

HiEIAt

No

No

No

No

37.83

10

2070

PRE25-
26XXXXX26
4

PaSuGa

No

No

No

No

37.83

14800

PRE25-
26XXXXX96
2

MaPIRa

No

No

No

No

37.8

10

4609

PRE25-
26XXXXX46
5

GeRaMo

No

No

No

No

37.72

7567

PRE25-
26XXXXX53
0

JoGo6Fo

No

No

No

No

37.69

11393

PRE25-
26XXXXX47
1

AiSoAr

No

No

No

No

37.62

15578

PRE25-
26XXXXX97
2

GuCaAl

No

No

No

No

37.42

15

2822

PRE25-
26XXXXX36
0

ISANAI

No

No

No

No

37.39

10

15579

PRE25-
26XXXXX66
5

IvwWiMa

No

No

No

No

37.39

7039

PRE25-
26XXXXX02
1

OrGaMa

No

No

No

No

37.33

20

7043

PRE25-
26XXXXX90
0

JuDoPu

No

No

No

No

37.06

13871

PRE25-
26XXXXX28
9

NaGaRu

No

No

No

No

36.9

10

6395

PRE25-
26XXXXX81
4

JuJaDi

No

No

No

No

36.82

5393

PRE25-
26XXXXX40
8

AbPoRo

No

No

No

No

36.75

15

10010

PRE25-
26XXXXX05
7

MaEIBe

No

No

No

No

36.59

10

10995

PRE25-
26XXXXX20
1

CaAlPi

No

No

No

No

36.42

10

16115




BATXLOE 9999 - Batxillerat resta de modalitats

- Curs/Regim/Torn: 1/Diiirn/Mati i tarda

Codi
sol-licitud

Nom i Cognoms

Fora de
termini

Penalitzacié
per
duplicitat

Adscripcio

Simultaneitat

Nam.
ordre
Peticio

Suma
criteris
generals

Suma criteris
complementaris

Nam.
de
desempat

PRE25-
26XXXXX24
8

BiGaFe

No

No

No

No

1

36.42

0

11037

PRE25-
26XXXXX62
0

MiDoMe

No

No

No

No

36.41

15051

PRE25-
26XXXXX33
9

HaBeAi

No

No

No

No

36.3

5614

PRE25-
26XXXXX02
8

ZaZaAl

No

No

No

No

36.06

10

16900

PRE25-
26XXXXX62
6

IrMaMa

No

No

No

No

35.89

10249

PRE25-
26XXXXX71
2

EIBeFe

No

No

No

No

27.95

1402

PRE25-
26XXXXX74
7

NiBeRa

No

No

No

No

9.44

1874

PRE25-
26XXXXX14
8

YaCaRo

No

No

No

No

8.68

15

18433

PRE25-
26XXXXX53
8

MaMede

No

No

No

No

8.42

16193

PRE25-
26XXXXX93
3

ElCaTo

No

No

No

No

8.22

15

17243

PRE25-
26XXXXX21
0

AlFaOr

No

No

No

No

6.68

16559

PRE25-
26XXXXX51
0

JoUzFr

No

No

No

No

6.63

14921

PRE25-
26XXXXX60
3

IsMaDa

No

No

No

No

6.52

13184

PRE25-
26XXXXX30
5

SalLeMo

No

No

No

No

6.48

3993

PRE25-
26XXXXX91
3

SaBe

No

No

No

No

6.33

4532




